201910 Student by Major

Monday, September 16, 2019

MAJOR

Accounting

Acting

Anthropology

Art

Biochemistry

Biology

Business

Business Administration
Chemistry

Computer Science

Design Tech & Entrepreneurship
Economics

Elementary Education
English - Literature

English - Writing
Environmental Studies
Finance

Financial Services

French & Francophone Studies
German

Greek and Roman Studies
Health Promo & Fit Mgmt
Hispanic Studies

History

Instrumental Performance
Interdisciplinary Educ Studies
International Business
International Studies
Marketing

Mathematics

Music

Music Composition

Music Education

Music Theatre
Neuroscience
Non-Matriculated

Nursing

Philosophy

Physics

FR
21
11

42
47

10
21

O© b O N O U1

[EEN
o

N W N NN N P N 0N

N
N N O

47

SO
15

34
47

O 00 00 b~ W

13
10
11

13

= =
o o O K

00 O NN b N O U B W R

53

14

JR
23

28

12

41

15

13

12

17

[uny

N P N O W b

10
18

A OO A W b

47

10

SR
40

11
34

27

11

15

11

11

11
12

14
14

56

11

Total
99
27
13
17
26

138
107
71
21
55
30
42
36
40
30
28
50

40
18
31

10
20
45
28
13

35
41
25

203
10
43

Page 1 of 2



MAJOR

Piano Performance

Political Science
Psychology

Religion

Secondary Education
Sociology

String Perf and Pedagogy
Theatre Arts

Theatre Design/Technology
Undecided

Undeclared

Vocal Performance
Women's and Gender Studies
Totals:

Includes Double/Triple Majors
Total Enrollment: 1630

FR SO

10 8
26 33
1

9

64 36

2
2
475 473

JR

18
20

409

SR

10
23

15

= N 00O N O

442

Total

46
102

33
23

20

17

103

10

1799

Page 2 of 2



