## 201910 Student by Major

Monday, September 16, 2019

MAJOR	FR	SO	JR	SR	Total
ccounting	21	15	23	40	99
acting	11	9	5	2	27
nthropology	4	4	3	2	13
ırt	8	5	2	2	17
iochemistry	9	3	3	11	26
iology	42	34	28	34	138
usiness	47	47	12	1	107
usiness Administration		3	41	27	71
hemistry	10	4	3	4	21
Computer Science	21	8	15	11	55
esign Tech & Entrepreneurship	8	8	5	9	30
conomics	5	9	13	15	42
lementary Education	9	13	9	5	36
nglish - Literature	7	10	12	11	40
nglish - Writing	6	11	7	6	30
nvironmental Studies	4	9	7	8	28
inance	9	13	17	11	50
inancial Services				5	5
rench & Francophone Studies	2	1	1		4
Serman			1	1	2
Greek and Roman Studies	1	1		1	3
lealth Promo & Fit Mgmt	10	16	4	10	40
lispanic Studies	2	6	3	7	18
listory	8	10	9	4	31
nstrumental Performance	2	1	2	4	9
nterdisciplinary Educ Studies	1	3	1		5
nternational Business	2	4	2	2	10
nternational Studies	2	5	10	3	20
Marketing (	7	9	18	11	45
Nathematics	2	7	7	12	28
Лusic	3	4	4	2	13
Ausic Composition	2	2	3	2	9
Ausic Education	10	7	4	14	35
Music Theatre	12	9	6	14	41
leuroscience	7	8	4	6	25
Ion-Matriculated	1				1
lursing	47	53	47	56	203
		_			
hilosophy	1	2	4	3	10

MAJOR	FR	SO	JR	SR	Total	
Piano Performance	2		1	2	5	
Political Science	10	8	18	10	46	
Psychology	26	33	20	23	102	
Religion	1	1	3		5	
Secondary Education	5	5	8	15	33	
Sociology	2	8	7	6	23	
String Perf and Pedagogy				2	2	
Theatre Arts	6	4	2	8	20	
Theatre Design/Technology	5	9	1	2	17	
Undecided	64	36	2	1	103	
Undeclared	2				2	
Vocal Performance	1	2	2	5	10	
Women's and Gender Studies				1	1	
Totals:	475	473	409	442	1799	

Includes Double/Triple Majors

Total Enrollment: 1630